CH \$90.00 4513

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM339988

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wiz Bang Industries Incorporated		10/08/2014	CORPORATION: OREGON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Salt & Straw Inc.	
Street Address:	5716 S.E. Clinton Street	
City:	Portland	
State/Country:	OREGON	
Postal Code:	97267	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OREGON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4513352	SALT & STRAW
Registration Number:	4509268	SALT & STRAW
Registration Number:	4493719	SALT & STRAW

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5037785299

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (503) 241-2300

Email: pdxtrademarks@dwt.com

Correspondent Name: Sheila Fox Morrison

Address Line 1: 1300 S.W. 5th Avenue, Suite 2400

Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	97044-4/6/7
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sandi Lyn, Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
SIGNATURE:	/Sandi Lyn/
DATE SIGNED:	04/30/2015

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 005507 FRAME: 0600

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005507 FRAME: 0601

RECORDED: 04/30/2015